KERR-MCGEE OIL AND GAS ONSHORE LP
GORDON TURKEY FARMS B UNIT 1
SW SW 10 2N 67W 1,240' FSL 990' FWL

WELD,COLORADO
11/11/2014
AREA: WH ROUTE: WH2 Spud: 08/17/1973 WINS No.: 74427 AFE/WO#: 2098370 API#: 0512307801
GL: 4975 KB: 4987 MTD: 8160 TVD: 8160 LOG MD: 8112 PBMD: 8104 PBTVD: 8104
Directions: WCR 22 & WCR 19, N 4/10, E 4/10 INTO
HOLE SECTIONS Size Top Btm TD Date
SURFACE 12.25 12 220 08/17/1973
rl— PRODUCTION 7.88 220 8160 08/27/1973
TUBULARS Tool Type Joints Size Weight Grade Thread TopD Bottom D
: SURFACE CASING
- Casing 5 8.63 24.00 H-40 STC 12 219
+ PRODUCTION CASING
Casing 3 4.50 11.60 K-55 LT&C 12 111
Casing 17 4.50 10.50 K-55 LT&C 111 654
Cement Stage Too 1 4.50 654 657
Casing 85 4.50 10.50 K-55 LT&C 657 3377
Casing 145 4.50 11.60 K-55 LT&C 3377 8120
Float Collar 1 4.50 8120 8122
Casing 1 4.50 11.60 K-55 LT&C 8122 8155
Casing Shoe 1 4.50 8155 8157
BRIDGE PLUG
Cast Iron Bridge Plu 1 4.50 7948 7949
BRIDGE PLUG
Cast Iron Bridge Plu 1 4.50 7230 7231
CAST IRON CEMENT
RETAINER
Cement Retainer 1 4.50 785 786
BRIDGE PLUG
Cast Iron Bridge Plu 1 8.63 80 81
CEMENT JOBS Stage Sacks Cement Jobs TJopD BtmD c¢cbl
SURFACE CASING
STAGE 1 200 DJ-G 12 219 No
PRODUCTION CASING
STAGE 2 200 DJ - 50/50 POZMIX 284 657  Yes
STAGE 1 200 DJ - 50/50 POZMIX 7420 8160 Yes
PRODUCTION CASING
SQUEEZE LEAD 50 DJ-G 3993 4043 Yes
SQUEEZE TAIL 200 DJ - NEAT 4043 4190 Yes
PRODUCTION CASING
SQUEEZE LEAD 50 DJ 10-0 RFC 5200 5250 Yes
SQUEEZE TAIL 200 DJ-G 5250 6020 Yes
PRODUCTION CASING
SQUEEZE JOB 100 LEAD CEMENT 1990 2284 Yes
PRODUCTION CASING
REMEDIAL CEMENT 200 LEAD CEMENT 6790 7420 Yes
PRODUCTION CASING
ABANDONMENT PLUC 25 LEAD CEMENT 6835 7230 No
ABANDONMENT PLUC 160 TAIL CEMENT 4126 6108 No
PRODUCTION CASING
ABANDONMENT PLUC 30 LEAD CEMENT 3730 4126 No
ABANDONMENT PLUC 30 TAIL CEMENT 1950 2300 No
PRODUCTION CASING
SQUEEZE JOB 430 LEAD CEMENT 730 1320 No
SQUEEZE JOB 80 TAIL CEMENT 409 730 No
PRODUCTION CASING
ABANDONMENT PLUC 80 LEAD CEMENT 96 378 No
PERFORATIONS




AREA: WH
GL: 4975

Directions:

ROUTE: WH2 Spud: 08/17/1973

KB: 4987 MTD: 8160

KERR-MCGEE OIL AND GAS ONSHORE LP

GORDON TURKEY FARMS B UNIT 1
SW SW 10 2N 67W 1,240' FSL 990' FWL

TvVD: 8160

WELD,COLORADO

11/11/2014

WINS No.: 74427
LOG MD: 8112

AFE/WO#: 2098370

PBMD: 8104 PBTVD: 8104

WCR 22 & WCR 19, N 4/10, E 4/10 INTO

API#: 0512307801

Formation
SUSSEX
SUSSEX

NIOBRARA
NIOBRARA
NIOBRARA

CODELL
J SAND
J SAND

Zone

730
1320
4180
6010
6790
7278
7350
7408
7420
7557
7988
8016

Btm
731
1321
4181
6011
6791
7284
7362
7424
7421
7576
8004
8036

Date
10/13/2014
10/13/2014
08/03/1996
08/02/1996
06/04/2010
06/09/2010
06/09/2010
06/09/2010
06/04/2010
08/06/1996
04/02/1974
04/02/1974

Reason

CEMENT SQUEEZE
CEMENT SQUEEZE
CEMENT SQUEEZE
CEMENT SQUEEZE
CEMENT SQUEEZE
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
CEMENT SQUEEZE
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION

Comments

4 SPF
1 SPF
1 SPF

Comments:




